
PAGAMENTOS EFETUADOS DE CONTRATOS PELA SUPERINTENDÊNCIA REGIONAL DE ENSINO DE DIVINÓPOLIS EM ABRIL/2024 CONFORME Lei 14.133/21.
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1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9287509 MGS MINAS GERAIS ADMINISTRACAO E SERVICOS S/A 33.224.254/0001-42 BELO HORIZONTE 493 26/02/2024 10 339037 1688 01/04/2024 02/04/2024 287,01 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9287509 MGS MINAS GERAIS ADMINISTRACAO E SERVICOS S/A 33.224.254/0001-42 BELO HORIZONTE 493 26/02/2024 10 339037 1689 01/04/2024 02/04/2024 5.129,04 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9212813 PONTUAL ELEVADORES LTDA -ME 97.541.725/0001-29 DIVINÓPOLIS 494 26/02/2024 10 339039 1710 03/04/2024 04/04/2024 339,84 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9301589 SELBETTI TECNOLOGIA S.A. 83.483.230/0001-86 JOINVILLE 509 04/03/2024 10 339040 1727 04/04/2024 05/04/2024 1.181,93 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344573 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 129 07/02/2024 10 339039 1767 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 6.620,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344573 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 130 07/02/2024 10 339039 1768 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 65.660,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344629 SERVICO NACIONAL DE APRENDIZAGEM COMERCIAL - SENAC MINAS 03.447.242/0037-27 DIVINÓPOLIS 258 09/02/2024 10 339039 1762 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 11.760,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386279 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 273 09/02/2024 10 339039 1754 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 10.000,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386279 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 274 09/02/2024 10 339039 1755 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.800,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344574 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 263 09/02/2024 10 339039 1766 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 11.440,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 264 09/02/2024 10 339039 1763 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 11.000,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 265 09/02/2024 10 339039 1764 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 14.520,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 266 09/02/2024 10 339039 1765 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 16.720,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344496 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 262 09/02/2024 10 339039 1774 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 13.640,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 278 09/02/2024 10 339039 1771 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.140,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 279 09/02/2024 10 339039 1772 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.120,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 280 09/02/2024 10 339039 1769 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.120,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 281 09/02/2024 10 339039 1770 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 7.200,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344651 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL TUTORES SAMONTE LTDA 31.063.591/0001-70 259 09/02/2024 10 339039 1738 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 46.640,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386177 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL TUTORES SAMONTE LTDA 31.063.591/0001-70 277 09/02/2024 10 339039 1773 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.560,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 303 09/02/2024 10 339039 1750 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.500,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 304 09/02/2024 10 339039 1752 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 7.840,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 305 09/02/2024 10 339039 1749 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.080,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 306 09/02/2024 10 339039 1747 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.160,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 308 09/02/2024 10 339039 1751 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 12.640,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 309 09/02/2024 10 339039 1748 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 9.400,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 310 09/02/2024 10 339039 1745 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.480,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 311 09/02/2024 10 339039 1746 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 17.520,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 312 09/02/2024 10 339039 1744 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 6.740,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 313 09/02/2024 10 339039 1743 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.880,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 314 09/02/2024 10 339039 1741 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 7.580,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 315 09/02/2024 10 339039 1742 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 13.480,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 316 09/02/2024 10 339039 1739 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 11.680,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 317 09/02/2024 10 339039 1740 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 14.200,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 267 09/02/2024 10 339039 1758 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 5.580,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 268 09/02/2024 10 339039 1761 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 5.480,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 269 09/02/2024 10 339039 1757 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 8.880,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 270 09/02/2024 10 339039 1760 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 5.560,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 271 09/02/2024 10 339039 1756 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 6.820,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 272 09/02/2024 10 339039 1759 05/04/2024 08/04/2024 5.020,00 -
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1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386180 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 275 09/02/2024 10 339039 1812 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 6.640,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386180 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 276 09/02/2024 10 339039 1813 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 7.660,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 326 15/02/2024 10 339039 1782 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 11.400,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 327 15/02/2024 10 339039 1780 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 12.540,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 328 15/02/2024 10 339039 1783 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 9.538,33 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 329 15/02/2024 10 339039 1788 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 13.954,51 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 330 15/02/2024 10 339039 1785 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 12.476,10 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 331 15/02/2024 10 339039 1784 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 22.004,80 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 332 15/02/2024 10 339039 1781 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 11.700,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 333 15/02/2024 10 339039 1809 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 15.390,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 334 15/02/2024 10 339039 1810 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 14.510,86 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 335 15/02/2024 10 339039 1808 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 13.830,30 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 336 15/02/2024 10 339039 1807 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 10.580,75 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 337 15/02/2024 10 339039 1811 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 15.224,88 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 338 15/02/2024 10 339039 1792 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 9.892,05 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 340 15/02/2024 10 339039 1790 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 13.473,32 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 342 15/02/2024 10 339039 1791 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 15.618,60 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 343 15/02/2024 10 339039 1789 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 15.113,80 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 344 15/02/2024 10 339039 1786 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 12.635,52 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 345 15/02/2024 10 339039 1787 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 8.950,11 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 346 15/02/2024 10 339039 1779 08/04/2024 09/04/2024 11.263,10 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386180 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 275 09/02/2024 10 339039 1886 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 16.373,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386180 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 276 09/02/2024 10 339039 1885 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 11.232,98 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386279 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 273 09/02/2024 10 339039 1901 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 22.922,27 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386279 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 274 09/02/2024 10 339039 1900 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 14.643,31 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385901 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 284 09/02/2024 10 339039 1883 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 7.680,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385901 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 284 09/02/2024 10 339039 1884 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 13.047,25 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344496 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 262 09/02/2024 10 339039 1881 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 13.339,52 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 278 09/02/2024 10 339039 1879 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.565,12 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 279 09/02/2024 10 339039 1880 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 18.992,68 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 280 09/02/2024 10 339039 1868 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.943,50 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386143 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 281 09/02/2024 10 339039 1870 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 18.182,13 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344651 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL TUTORES SAMONTE LTDA 31.063.591/0001-70 259 09/02/2024 10 339039 1902 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 44.850,75 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386177 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL TUTORES SAMONTE LTDA 31.063.591/0001-70 277 09/02/2024 10 339039 1882 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 22.267,28 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 307 09/02/2024 10 339039 1866 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.540,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 267 09/02/2024 10 339039 1905 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 7.410,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 268 09/02/2024 10 339039 1903 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 6.630,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 269 09/02/2024 10 339039 1907 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.703,49 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 270 09/02/2024 10 339039 1908 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 9.465,36 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 271 09/02/2024 10 339039 1904 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 7.887,80 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385830 OPCAO ENGETEC CURSOS TECNICOS LTDA 45.784.585/0001-16 DIVINÓPOLIS 272 09/02/2024 10 339039 1906 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 5.806,78 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 347 15/02/2024 10 339039 1894 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 19.396,83 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 348 15/02/2024 10 339039 1890 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 22.718,50 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 349 15/02/2024 10 339039 1893 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.267,37 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 350 15/02/2024 10 339039 1897 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 12.460,94 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 351 15/02/2024 10 339039 1892 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 10.627,37 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 352 15/02/2024 10 339039 1887 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 15.181,10 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 354 15/02/2024 10 339039 1898 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 7.929,90 -
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1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 355 15/02/2024 10 339039 1891 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 24.230,80 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 357 15/02/2024 10 339039 1895 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 6.392,36 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 358 15/02/2024 10 339039 1896 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 9.756,76 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 359 15/02/2024 10 339039 1889 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 9.756,76 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344902 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 360 15/02/2024 10 339039 1888 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 7.401,68 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9219899 SEGPRO SEGURANCA LTDA - ME 28.616.101/0001-00 DIVINÓPOLIS 495 26/02/2024 10 339039 1873 10/04/2024 12/04/2024 593,87 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410252 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 572 22/03/2024 10 339039 1969 12/04/2024 15/04/2024 8.320,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 285 09/02/2024 10 339039 2160 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 1.380,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 286 09/02/2024 10 339039 2158 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 2.060,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 287 09/02/2024 10 339039 2159 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 4.000,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 288 09/02/2024 10 339039 2157 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 2.760,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 289 09/02/2024 10 339039 2153 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 12.300,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 290 09/02/2024 10 339039 2155 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 4.900,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 291 09/02/2024 10 339039 2156 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 1.240,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 292 09/02/2024 10 339039 2152 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 2.740,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 293 09/02/2024 10 339039 2154 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 1.360,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344574 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 263 09/02/2024 10 339039 2112 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 11.438,96 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386064 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 282 09/02/2024 10 339039 2164 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 12.040,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386064 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 282 09/02/2024 10 339039 2165 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 17.744,26 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386064 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 283 09/02/2024 10 339039 2163 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 10.600,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386064 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 283 09/02/2024 10 339039 2166 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 13.352,79 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 326 15/02/2024 10 339039 2117 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 1.740,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 327 15/02/2024 10 339039 2116 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 2.300,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 328 15/02/2024 10 339039 2119 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 7.060,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 329 15/02/2024 10 339039 2123 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 7.540,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 330 15/02/2024 10 339039 2120 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 5.740,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 331 15/02/2024 10 339039 2122 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 6.040,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 332 15/02/2024 10 339039 2118 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 4.720,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 333 15/02/2024 10 339039 2133 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 3.720,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 334 15/02/2024 10 339039 2131 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.240,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 335 15/02/2024 10 339039 2130 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.760,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 336 15/02/2024 10 339039 2127 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.500,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 337 15/02/2024 10 339039 2132 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.420,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 338 15/02/2024 10 339039 2126 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 5.160,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 340 15/02/2024 10 339039 2128 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 9.560,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 342 15/02/2024 10 339039 2129 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 9.500,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 343 15/02/2024 10 339039 2125 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.800,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 344 15/02/2024 10 339039 2121 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 4.580,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 345 15/02/2024 10 339039 2124 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.340,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9385878 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 346 15/02/2024 10 339039 2115 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 5.920,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412576 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 575 22/03/2024 10 339039 2176 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 9.840,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410294 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 573 22/03/2024 10 339039 2175 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 32.040,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410300 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 574 22/03/2024 10 339039 2172 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 15.680,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412704 FUNDACAO GERALDO CORREA 20.146.064/0001-02 DIVINÓPOLIS 576 22/03/2024 10 339039 2180 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 7.280,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412704 FUNDACAO GERALDO CORREA 20.146.064/0001-02 DIVINÓPOLIS 577 22/03/2024 10 339039 2179 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 17.000,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410270 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 578 22/03/2024 10 339039 2171 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 12.940,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410270 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 579 22/03/2024 10 339039 2170 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 15.860,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411189 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 580 22/03/2024 10 339039 2178 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 10.620,00 -
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1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411189 LUIZ RICARDO LIMA COSTA - EDUCACAO - ME 25.425.454/0001-35 LAGOA DA PRATA 581 22/03/2024 10 339039 2177 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 8.600,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411177 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL TUTORES SAMONTE LTDA 31.063.591/0001-70 571 22/03/2024 10 339039 2173 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 10.720,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410301 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 570 22/03/2024 10 339039 2174 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 13.240,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 584 22/03/2024 10 339039 2181 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 8.220,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 585 22/03/2024 10 339039 2182 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 6.460,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 586 22/03/2024 10 339039 2183 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 6.180,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 587 22/03/2024 10 339039 2184 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 8.540,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 588 22/03/2024 10 339039 2185 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 6.680,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 589 22/03/2024 10 339039 2186 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 7.980,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 590 22/03/2024 10 339039 2187 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 8.800,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 591 22/03/2024 10 339039 2188 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 15.400,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 592 22/03/2024 10 339039 2189 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 7.720,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 593 22/03/2024 10 339039 2190 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 9.100,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 594 22/03/2024 10 339039 2191 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 5.160,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 595 22/03/2024 10 339039 2192 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 5.760,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 596 22/03/2024 10 339039 2193 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 7.400,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 597 22/03/2024 10 339039 2194 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 4.400,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 598 22/03/2024 10 339039 2195 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 6.380,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9411167 03.773.700/0001-07 BELO HORIZONTE 599 22/03/2024 10 339039 2196 15/04/2024 17/04/2024 4.920,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 265 09/02/2024 10 339039 2205 16/04/2024 17/04/2024 11.068,53 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 266 09/02/2024 10 339039 2204 16/04/2024 17/04/2024 16.278,52 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344629 SERVICO NACIONAL DE APRENDIZAGEM COMERCIAL - SENAC MINAS 03.447.242/0037-27 DIVINÓPOLIS 256 09/02/2024 10 339039 2230 17/04/2024 18/04/2024 4.677,66 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344629 SERVICO NACIONAL DE APRENDIZAGEM COMERCIAL - SENAC MINAS 03.447.242/0037-27 DIVINÓPOLIS 257 09/02/2024 10 339039 2229 17/04/2024 18/04/2024 11.093,55 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344499 UNITEC PATOS LTDA - ME 21.228.530/0001-61 PATOS DE MINAS 264 09/02/2024 10 339039 2228 17/04/2024 18/04/2024 8.560,83 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410294 INSTITUTO DOMINUS DE EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 07.351.900/0001-22 ARCOS 573 22/03/2024 10 339039 2231 18/04/2024 19/04/2024 70.985,11 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344573 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 129 07/02/2024 10 339039 2232 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 13.604,38 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9344573 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 130 07/02/2024 10 339039 2233 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 79.577,18 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 285 09/02/2024 10 339039 2241 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 3.255,84 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 286 09/02/2024 10 339039 2240 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 5.064,64 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 287 09/02/2024 10 339039 2242 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 9.044,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 288 09/02/2024 10 339039 2239 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 6.498,14 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 289 09/02/2024 10 339039 2238 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 24.187,53 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 290 09/02/2024 10 339039 2234 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 10.469,23 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 291 09/02/2024 10 339039 2236 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 3.021,52 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 292 09/02/2024 10 339039 2235 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 7.337,99 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9388736 JB CURSOS DE ENFERMAGEM S.A. 10.800.436/0004-61 DIVINÓPOLIS 293 09/02/2024 10 339039 2237 18/04/2024 22/04/2024 3.884,82 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412471 FUNDACAO EDUCACIONAL FAUSTO PINTO DA FONSECA 04.149.536/0001-24 NOVA SERRANA 635 17/04/2024 10 339039 2255 22/04/2024 23/04/2024 17.860,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412580 45.540.744/0001-37 CLÁUDIO 634 17/04/2024 10 339039 2254 22/04/2024 23/04/2024 5.280,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9287509 MGS MINAS GERAIS ADMINISTRACAO E SERVICOS S/A 33.224.254/0001-42 BELO HORIZONTE 492 26/02/2024 10 339037 2331 23/04/2024 24/04/2024 91.157,40 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9287509 MGS MINAS GERAIS ADMINISTRACAO E SERVICOS S/A 33.224.254/0001-42 BELO HORIZONTE 493 26/02/2024 10 339037 2329 23/04/2024 24/04/2024 7.402,64 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9287509 MGS MINAS GERAIS ADMINISTRACAO E SERVICOS S/A 33.224.254/0001-42 BELO HORIZONTE 493 26/02/2024 10 339037 2330 23/04/2024 24/04/2024 920,56 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412576 ESCOLA DE ENFERMAGEM SANTA CLARA LTDA -ME 03.058.522/0001-32 LAGOA DA PRATA 575 22/03/2024 10 339039 2354 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 26.196,80 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410300 VS2 EDUCACAO LTDA -ME 14.908.367/0001-12 BAMBUÍ 574 22/03/2024 10 339039 2353 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 31.313,40 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9410301 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 570 22/03/2024 10 339039 2356 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 17.256,60 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412471 FUNDACAO EDUCACIONAL FAUSTO PINTO DA FONSECA 04.149.536/0001-24 NOVA SERRANA 635 17/04/2024 10 339039 2352 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 9.200,00 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412580 45.540.744/0001-37 CLÁUDIO 634 17/04/2024 10 339039 2355 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 11.851,62 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 303 09/02/2024 10 339039 2375 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 13.083,43 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 304 09/02/2024 10 339039 2376 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 9.719,12 -
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1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 305 09/02/2024 10 339039 2372 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 16.150,68 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 306 09/02/2024 10 339039 2371 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 11.416,69 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 307 09/02/2024 10 339039 2373 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 25.224,43 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 308 09/02/2024 10 339039 2374 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 23.947,56 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 309 09/02/2024 10 339039 2369 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 11.839,53 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 310 09/02/2024 10 339039 2368 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 11.559,75 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 311 09/02/2024 10 339039 2367 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 31.579,22 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 312 09/02/2024 10 339039 2370 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 13.716,64 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 313 09/02/2024 10 339039 2366 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 18.081,03 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 314 09/02/2024 10 339039 2365 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 13.716,64 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 315 09/02/2024 10 339039 2362 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 17.552,62 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 316 09/02/2024 10 339039 2363 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 15.608,14 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9386111 COLEGIO DIVINOPOLIS LTDA 34.403.743/0001-24 DIVINÓPOLIS 317 09/02/2024 10 339039 2364 25/04/2024 29/04/2024 17.823,13 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412704 FUNDACAO GERALDO CORREA 20.146.064/0001-02 DIVINÓPOLIS 576 22/03/2024 10 339039 2377 26/04/2024 29/04/2024 16.245,36 -

1260012 SRE Divinópolis 9412704 FUNDACAO GERALDO CORREA 20.146.064/0001-02 DIVINÓPOLIS 577 22/03/2024 10 339039 2378 26/04/2024 29/04/2024 36.768,05 -


